kalendarz rozgrywek mtodziezowych MPJ, MPK, MMM, TDiM sezon 2019/2020 runda wiosenna 2020

CLJ / MPJ U18/ Il Liga

CLK / MPK U16/I1 Liga

4/5.04.2020 Termin VI — KOREKTA

10/19.04.2020
15/19.04.2020

25/26.04.2020

30.04-
03.05.2020

9/10.05.2020

16/17.05.2020

23/24.05.2020

30-31.05.2020
12-14.06.2020
20/21.06.2020
26-28.06.2020
10-12.07.2020

RC Lechia Gdarisk

cu

pauza

Juvenia Krakow

RC Lechia Gdansk
KS Budowlani Lublin

KNM U18 ME
KNM U16

Termin VIl

CL

pauza

RC Lechia Gdansk

KS Budowlani t6dz
RC Orkan Sochaczew

OKKW

Termin VIl

CL

pauza

MKS Pogon Siedlce
RC Arka Gdynia
Juvenia Krakow

Il Turniej GP / MP R7

RC Arka Gdynia

MKS Pogon Siedlce
RC Orkan Sochaczew
KS Budowlani todz

MKS Pogon Siedlce
RC Arka Gdynia
Juvenia Krakéw

KS Budowlani Lublin

RC Lechia Gdansk

KS Budowlani todz
KS Budowlani Lublin
RC Orkan Sochaczew

Il Turniej GP / MP R7 / MMM - Finat

Rugby Amber Cup

Finat MPJ U18 R15

Finat TDIiM

Finat MPK U16 R15

OOM / Finat MPK R7

Klub wycofat sie z MPJ

CLK

pauza

Juvenia Krakow

RC Lechia Gdarnsk
KS Budowlani Lublin

CLK

pauza

RC Lechia Gdansk

KS Budowlani todz
RC Orkan Sochaczew

CLK

pauza

RC Husar Bolestawiec
RC Arka Gdynia
Juvenia Krakow

RC Arka Gdynia

RC Husar Bolestawiec
RC Orkan Sochaczew
KS Budowlani todz

RC Husar Bolestawiec
RC Arka Gdynia
Juvenia Krakéw

KS Budowlani Lublin

RC Lechia Gdansk

KS Budowlani todz
KS Budowlani Lublin
RC Orkan Sochaczew



